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Approx. four weeks, 
17 days of lessons

05.01.–30.01.
02.02.–27.02.
02.03.–27.03.
30.03.–25.04.
04.05.–30.05.
01.06.–26.06.

06.07.–31.07.
03.08.–28.08.
31.08.–25.09.
28.09.–23.10.
26.10.–20.11.
23.11.–18.12.

85 UI (approx. 25 UI per week)

max. class size: 16

€ 1,070 / € 1,200

INtENSIvE 4

Lesson times

Monday – Friday, 8:30 a.m. – 1:00 p.m. or 1:30 – 6:00 p.m.

You’ll learn in a group for approx. four weeks, either in a morning 
or afternoon course, depending on the institute you choose and the 
course level. There are 12 possible starting dates spread over the  
entire year.

This will enable you to develop your language skills and combine any 
number of courses to create a systematic language-learning program. 
At the start of your course we will ask you about your individual 
learning goals and follow up with ongoing support during the learning 
process. This results in tight integration of the classroom lessons, self-
study activities and practice.

At all levels you also have the option of taking one of our examina-
tions, which are recognized around the world. 

Services

 intensive language training from Monday to Friday 

 all levels 

 placement test before the beginning of the course 

  ongoing evaluation of progress and systematic advice on your  
individual learning path

	 participation	certificate

 opportunity to take an examination at the end of the course 

 all course materials

 self-directed learning in the media resource center 

  extensive cultural and leisure program, with some activities  
offered at cost price

INtENSIvE courSES INtENSIvE courSES

UI = 45-minute unit of instruction

The dates indicate the arrival and departure dates, and not the course dates.

vArIo

If your schedule does not permit attendance for an entire course, you 
may join an ongoing Intensive 4 course that matches your level. 

The	minimum	booking	is	for	five	days	of	classroom	instruction,	starting	
any week. Beginners can join only at the start of courses. For more 
information, please contact the institute.

Can	be	booked	for	five	days	of	
lessons or longer

max. class size: 16

Approx. 25 UI per week
5 UI per day 

€76 per course day  
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INtENSIvE 2

Lesson times

Monday – Friday, 8:30 a.m. – 1:00 p.m. or 1:30 – 6:00 p.m.

For participants who only have two weeks and want to activate their 
German language skills. You will take part in an Intensive 4 course 
for two weeks. At the start of your course we will ask you about your 
individual learning goals and follow up with ongoing support during 
the learning process. This results in tight integration of the classroom 
lessons, self-study activities and language practice. If you would like to 
continue learning at a later date at the level you reached in this course, 
please get in touch with us. We’ll be happy to advise you.

Services

  intensive language training from Monday to Friday

  all levels 

  placement test before the beginning of the course

	 	participation	certificate

  exam opportunity on request

  all course materials

  self-directed learning in the media resource center 

  extensive cultural and leisure program, with some activities  
offered at cost price

INtENSIvE courSES

Approx. two weeks, 
nine days of lessons

05.01.–17.01.
02.02.–14.02.
02.03.–14.03.
30.03.–15.04.
04.05.–19.05.
28.09.–10.10.

26.10.–07.11.
23.11.–05.12.

45 UI (approx. 25 UI per week)

max. class size: 16

€ 610

INtENSIvE courSES

The dates indicate the arrival and departure dates, and not the course dates.

Lesson times

Monday – Friday, 8:30 a.m. – 1:00 p.m. or 1:30 – 6:00 p.m.

Are you planning to attend college or university in Germany? First 
you will have to provide proof of German language skills. The TestDaf 
examination is recognized by all colleges and universities in Germany. 
In our training course you will receive instruction from specialized 
teachers as well as individual advice and support. You’ll become familiar 
with the TestDaF exam, practice the various question types in all sec-
tions of the exam and improve your language skills. Our well-equipped 
media resource center offers a wide selection of additional practice 
materials for individual study. 

Services

 intensive language training from Monday to Friday

 course is at the B2/C1 level

	 participation	certificate

  ongoing evaluation of progress and systematic advice on your  
individual learning path

 six exam dates per year

 all course materials

 self-directed learning in the media resource center

  extensive cultural and leisure program, with some activities  
offered at cost price

testDaF EXAMINAtIoN PrEPArAtIoN

Approx. four weeks, 17 days of lessons 05.01.–30.01.
01.06.–26.06.

85 UI  (25 UI per week)

max. class size: 16

€ 1,070 1 

The dates indicate the arrival and departure dates, and not the course dates.

UI = 45-minute unit of instruction, 1 Excluding exam fee
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INtENSIvE courSES INtENSIvE courSES

c2 EXAM PrEPArAtIoN 2

Approx. four weeks, 17 days of lessons 26.10.–20.11.

85 UI  (25 UI per week)

max. class size: 16

€1,070  1

The dates indicate the arrival and departure dates, and not the course dates.

UI = 45-minute unit of instruction
1 Excluding exam fee
2	Goethe-Zertifikat	C2:	Großes	Deutsches	Sprachdiplom

Two weeks, 10 days of lessons 06.07.– 21.07.

50 UI (25 UI per week)

max. class size: 16

€790

Lesson times

Monday – Friday, 8:30 a.m. – 1:00 p.m. 

Activate your German skills. With our open course program we can 
take into account your personal language-learning interests. Our attrac-
tive cultural and leisure-time program will give you the opportunity 
to learn German while really getting to know Germany. The course 
includes a daytrip on the weekend.

We‘ll	take	you	to	see	important	UNESCO	World	Heritage	sites.	For	
example, you‘ll discover classical Weimar, once the focal point of  
European intellectual life and later the center of Bauhaus architecture. 
Or you can visit Quedlinburg, with its picturesque historical town  
center and architectural masterpieces such as the Romanesque  
collegiate church and the castle. For more information:  
unesco-welterbe.de

Services

 intensive language training from Monday to Friday

 courses at Level B1 and higher

 placement test before the beginning of the course

 exam opportunity on request

	 participation	certificate

 all course materials

 self-directed learning in the media resource center

  special cultural and leisure program designed to complement  
the language course 

 one day trip

INTENSIVE 2 – LANGUAGE AND CULTURE

The date indicates the arrival and departure date, and not the course date.

Lesson times

Monday – Friday, 8:30 a.m. – 1:00 p.m. 

For	advanced	learners	who	wish	to	prepare	for	the	Goethe-Zertifikat	
C2:	Großes	Deutsches	Sprachdiplom	examination.

Through	efficient	instruction	with	plenty	of	variety,	you‘ll	get	to	know	
the examination structure on the basis of examples and simulations of 
the various exam sections while practicing techniques/strategies. 

At the institute, you will learn in modern, well-equipped classrooms 
and will have full access to a media resource center, including an 
extensive collection of practice materials.

Services

 intensive language training from Monday to Friday

 courses at level C2

 placement test

	 participation	certificate

 opportunity to take an exam

 all course materials

 self-directed learning in the media resource center
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PrEMIuM courSES PrEMIuM courSES

One participant   €60/UI

2–3 participants   €40/UI (per person)

4–8 participants   €30/UI (per person)

INDIVIDUAL AND SMALL-GROUP CLASSES

*  Additional costs may result in case of extended travel times to  
training locations.

UI = 45-minute unit of instruction

coMPANy courSES 

We	offer	qualified	German	language	training	for	your	staff.	
In a personal consultation we will work with you to design 
a	suitable	course	program:	Select	the	course	that	best	mat-
ches your personal objectives in our program of intensive 
courses, evening classes and German for Professionals. Or 
let us put together a custom-designed concept for individu-
al instruction or small-group classes. 

This	will	ensure	rapid	and	efficient	progress.	The	lessons	
will also improve your employees’ knowledge of intercul-
tural	aspects	so	that	they	can	function	confidently	in	the	
German working world.

Services

 all levels

 placement test before the beginning of the course

	 participation	certificate

 exam opportunity

 all course materials

 self-directed learning in the media resource center

 feedback to your company

training venue

Training is provided in the fully-equipped, modern class-
rooms of the Goethe-Institut or, if desired, at an offsite 
location selected by you.* 

For more information visit: 
goethe.de/premium

Are	you	looking	for	specific	language	training?	Do	you	want	to	learn	as	
quickly as possible? Then individual instruction or small-group classes 
offer an individual solution for achieving your personal learning goals.

The	material	covered	in	the	classes	is	defined	by	your	(or	your	group’s)	
prior knowledge and learning objectives. That means that your teacher 
will plan a course built around your requested contents and geared to 
your	needs.	This	will	ensure	rapid	and	efficient	progress.	

You can decide on the balance between basic German language skills 
(reading, listening, speaking, writing, structures) and specialized language 
from the world of business, politics, law, medicine or another area 
selected by you. We’ll also be happy to prepare you for presentations 
or exams and develop your communication skills.

Services

 individual scheduling

 all levels

 placement test before the beginning of the course

  individual advice on the approach to learning and  
customized learning program

	 participation	certificate

 opportunity to take an exam

 all course materials

 self-directed learning in the media resource center

 optional participation in extensive cultural and leisure program

training venue 

Training is provided in the fully-equipped, modern classrooms of the 
Goethe-Institut or, if desired, at a training location selected by you.*
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SPEcIAL courSES For ProFESSIoNALS

GErMAN coMMuNIcAtIoN trAINING For DoctorS

Two-week program, 8 days of lessons 16.03.–27.03.
13.04.–24.04.
12.10.–23.10.
07.12.–18.12.

40 UI

class size: 9 - 16 

€540

SPEcIAL courSES For ProFESSIoNALS

Course description as on page 10.

   may be booked as group course or as individual training

 courses available with 80, 40 or 20 45-minute units of instruction

 individual scheduling

To download a brochure or for further information visit 
goethe.de/medicalgerman

Please contact us with your questions. We’ll be glad to provide any 
advice or information you need. 
goettingen@goethe.de

GErMAN coMMuNIcAtIoN trAINING For DoctorS 
otHEr ProGrAMS

please enquire

The dates indicate the arrival and departure dates, and not the course dates.

UI = 45-minute unit of instruction

Lesson times

Tuesday – Friday / Monday – Thursday, 8:30 a.m. – 1:00 p.m.

Our communication training is designed for doctors and medical  
professionals. This course is suitable for you if you have been working 
for some time in Germany or are about to begin a residency to train  
as a specialist at a German hospital. With our German course you will 
enhance your communication and language skills while developing 
your	intercultural	competency	for	working	in	the	medical	field.

You will learn new medical and pharmaceutical vocabulary terms, 
German colloquial expressions for diseases and organs, various forms 
of clinical documentation, and the correct style for writing physician’s 
reports. We practice patient conversations with you, for example, in 
taking down medical histories and examination situations. 

Additional topics are the German healthcare system, hospital organiza-
tions, introducing patients, diagnostic equipment, case presentations, 
preparation and presentation of expert lectures, and preparing a job 
application.

Included with course fee / Notes

 intensive language training

  prerequisite: language level B2,  
at least 600 units of prior instruction in German

 consultation / placement test before the start of the course

	 participation	certificate

 all course materials

 individual, systematic advice on your learning path

 self-directed learning in the media resource center
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EXAMINAtIoNS AND DAtES 2015 
GöttINGEN

* Online enrollment at: testdaf.de

EXAMINAtIoNS AND PrIcES 2015

Examinations 2015 Written oral Enrollment 
deadline

Goethe-Zertifikat C2 21.01.
20.05.
22.07.
1 1 . 1 1 .

22.01.
21.05.
23.07.
12.11 .

09 .01.
05.05.
07.07.
30.10.

Goethe-Zertifikat C1 21.01.
18.03.
20.05.
22.07.
16.09.
1 1 . 1 1 .

22.01.
19.03.
21.05.
23.07.
17.09.
12.11 .

09.01.
06.03.
05.05.
07.07.
04.09.
30.10.

Goethe-Zertifikat B1, B2 21.01.
18.02.
18.03.
15.04.
20.05.
17.06.
22.07.
19.08.
16.09.
14.10.
1 1 . 1 1 .
09.12.

22.01.
19.02.
19.03.
16.04.
21.05.
18.06.
23.07.
20.08.
17.09.
15.10.
12.11 .
10.12.

09.01.
06.02.
06.03.
02.04.
05.05.
05.06.
07.07.
07.08.
04.09.
02.10.
30.10.
27. 1 1 .

Goethe-Zertifikat A1, A2 21.01.
18.02.
18.03.
15.04.
20.05.
17.06.
22.07.
19.08.
16.09.
14.10.
1 1 . 1 1 .
09.12.

21.01.
18.02.
18.03.
15.04.
20.05.
17.06.
22.07.
19.08.
16.09.
14.10.
1 1 . 1 1 .
09.12.

09.01.
06.02.
06.03.
02.04.
05.05.
05.06.
07.07.
07.08.
04.09.
02.10.
30.10.
27. 1 1 .

BULATS  
Deutsch-Test für den Beruf

Please enquire

testDaF* 10.02.

22.04.
09.06.
15.07.
10.09.
19.11 .

10.02.

22.04.
09.06.
15.07.
10.09.
19.11 .

18.11.14–
13.01.15

25.02.–25.03.
14.04.–12.05.
20.05.–17.06.
16.07.–13.08. 
24.09.–22.10.

 

UI = 45-minute unit of instruction
1  Number of units of instruction per level generally needed in Intensive or  
SuperIntensive	courses	at	a	Goethe-Institut	in	Germany	to	reach	the	indicated	
level	and	complete	the	corresponding	Goethe	Certificate.	Individual	factors	 
such as prior language learning experience and the learner’s native language  
may also play a role.

2  These examinations are available only to participants in courses for children  
and teens.
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BULATS Deutsch-Test für den Beruf 55 65

c2 Goethe-Zertifikat C2 
Großes	Deutsches	Sprachdiplom	

220 295 160 – 
170 UI
and
more

c1 Goethe-Zertifikat C1 170 250 160 – 
170 UI

testDaF 175 175

B2 Goethe-Zertifikat B2 150 200 240 – 
255 UI

testDaF 175 175

B1 Goethe-Zertifikat B1 120 180 160 – 
170 UI

A2 Goethe-Zertifikat A2
Start	Deutsch	2

80 115 160 – 
170 UI

Goethe-Zertifikat A2
Fit in Deutsch 2 2  

80

A1 Goethe-Zertifikat A1
Start	Deutsch	1

70 95 80 –  
85 UI

Goethe-Zertifikat A1
Fit in Deutsch 1 2 

70
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AccoMMoDAtIoN PrIcES 2015
GöttINGEN

GENErAL INForMAtIoN

Enrollment and information

Goethe-Institut Göttingen
Merkelstr. 4
37085 Göttingen
Telephone: +49 551 54744–0
Fax: +49 551 54744–44
E-mail: goettingen@goethe.de
goethe.de/goettingen

Office hours

Monday – Thursday 8:00 a.m. – 4:30 p.m.
Fridays 8:00 a.m. – 2:30 p.m.
Consultation available by appointment

MEAL PrIcES IN 2015
GöttINGEN

course type type of  
accommodation

Price (in €) 
per person

Intensive 4 Homestay	arrangements	(Single	room) 440

Guesthouse	(Single	room/Double	room) 490/360

testDaF examination 
preperation

Homestay	arrangements	(Single	room) 440

Guesthouse	(Single	room/Double	room) 490/360

c2 examination  
preperation

Homestay	arrangements	(Single	room) 440

Guesthouse	(Single	room/Double	room) 490/360

Intensive 2 Homestay	arrangements	(Single	room) 320

Guesthouse	(Single	room/Double	room) 350/290

Intensive 2 –  
Language and culture

Hotel	(Single	room) from 630

German communication 
training for doctors

Homestay	arrangements	(Single	room) 320

Guesthouse	(Single	room/Double	room) 350/290

course type
course duration

Breakfast  
in €

Lunch  
in €

Intensive 4  
approx. four weeks, 85 UI

100 120

Intensive 2  
approx. two weeks, 45 UI

50 60
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